
 
 

MGBV - Årsbudsjett, forslag 
 
 
1 RINGEBU KOMMUNE (2016) - År/Periode 2016 1 - 13 12.10.2015 
 
  Regnskap Buds(end) ØP2016 salde 
  2014 2015 2016/V:611 
Ansvar/Avdel: 760 BARNEVERNSKONTORET 
    1010 FASTLØNN 2.296.226 2.336.300 2.418.100 
    1040 OVERTID 29.194 35.800 37.000 
    1054 TOLKETJENESTE 0 1.000 1.000 
    1090 KLP 359.802 401.800 471.500 
    1099 ARBEIDSGIVERAVGIFT 281.570 294.300 310.400 
    1100 KONTORMATERIELL 8.216 15.500 15.800 
    1101 KOPIPAPIR 2.944 1.000 1.000 
    1102 ABONNEMENT TIDSSKRIFTER/AVISER 1.300 2.000 2.000 
    1103 FAGLITTERATUR 2.441 3.000 3.000 
    1106 DAGLIGVARER 866 0 0 
    1115 BEVERTNING 7.672 3.000 3.000 
    1120 ANNA FORBRUKSMATERIELL OG TJENESTER 18.727 39.200 25.400 
    1131 PORTO 14.307 8.200 8.400 
    1132 TELEFON 17.107 15.800 16.100 
    1140 ANNONSE, REKLAME, INFORMASJON 2.000 4.000 4.100 
    1150 OPPLÆRING, KURS 41.269 15.500 15.800 
    1160 GODTGJØRING FOR REISER (ref utlegg: 1173) 63.101 41.300 42.200 
    1169 TELEFONGODTGJØRING 1.667 1.000 1.000 
    1170 DRIFT AV TRANSPORTMIDLER 20.598 33.900 22.900 
    1173 IKKE-OPPGAVEPLIKTIGE REISEUTGIFTER 40 10.300 10.500 
    1185 FORSIKRINGER 248 20.600 21.000 
    1191 HUSLEIE, LEIE AV LOKALER 79.440 54.000 111.000 
    1195 AVGIFTER, GEBYRER, LISENSER M.V. 1.584 5.100 5.200 
    1196 KONTINGENT (kommunalt medlemskap) 1.500 0 0 
    1200 INVENTAR 91.815 31.400 32.000 
    1201 IKT- UTSTYR 6.633 41.300 12.600 
    1210 LEIE/LEASING AV TRANSPORTMIDLER 52.871 48.400 49.300 
    1220 LEIE/LEASING AV MASKINER 0 20.600 21.000 
    1221 LEIE/LEASING AV KOPIMASKINER 15.026 0 0 
    1241 VEDLIKEHOLDS- OG SUPPORTAVTALER DATAPROGRA 81.977 66.800 68.100 
    1270 KONSULENTTJENESTER 11.271 3.500 3.600 
    1290 INTERNKJØP - INTERNE OVERFØRINGER 600.939 83.500 152.000 
    1429 MOMS MED RETT TIL KOMPENSASJON 61.142 0 0 
    1474 BIDRAG 1 0 0 
  Sum utgifter 4.173.495 3.638.100 3.885.000 
 
    1710 SYKELØNNSREFUSJON -2.952 0 0 
    1711 SYKELØNNSREFUSJON FERIEPENGER -8.313 0 0 
    1729 KOMPENSASJON FOR MVA PÅLØPT I DRIFTSREGNSKA -61.142 0 0 
    1751 REFUSJON FRA SØR-FRON KOMMUNE -1.155.068 0 0 
    1770 FRA ANDRE (PRIVATE) -1.541 0 0 
    1790 INTERNSALG - INTERNE OVERFØRINGER -2.144.300 -2.090.800 -2.131.900 
    1811 ØREMERKET TILSKUDD FRA STATEN -725.065 0 0 
    1850 TILSKUDD FRA KOMMUNER 0 -1.547.300 -1.531.900 
    1950 BRUK AV BUNDNE FOND -75.115 0 -221.200 
  Sum inntekter -4.173.495 -3.638.100 -3.885.000 
 
Sum ansvar/Avdel: 760 BARNEVERNSKONTORET 0 0 0 
 
Ansvar/Avdel: 761 BARNEVERNSTILTAK RINGEBU KOMMUNE 
    1010 FASTLØNN 77.724 73.500 76.100 
    1015 AVTALEFESTA TILLEGG 1.994 0 0 
    1030 EKSTRAHJELP 0 39.600 41.000 
    1050 ANNEN LØNN TREKKPLIKTIGE YTELSER 38.269 0 0 
    1054 TOLKETJENESTE 0 3.200 3.300 
  

 1 



 
 

MGBV - Årsbudsjett, forslag 
 
 
1 RINGEBU KOMMUNE (2016) - År/Periode 2016 1 - 13 12.10.2015 
  Regnskap Buds(end) ØP2016 salde 
  2014 2015 2016/V:611 
    1056 ARBEIDSGODTGJØRELSE FOSTERHJEM 2.099.567 2.371.200 2.454.200 
    1057 ARBEIDSGODTGJØRELSE BESØKSHJEM 156.910 171.500 177.500 
    1058 ARBEIDSGODTGJØRING STØTTEKONTAKTER 42.903 66.500 68.900 
    1090 KLP 12.661 19.400 22.800 
    1099 ARBEIDSGIVERAVGIFT 257.583 291.000 301.400 
    1115 BEVERTNING 100 0 0 
    1120 ANNA FORBRUKSMATERIELL OG TJENESTER 586 1.000 1.000 
    1126 UTGIFTSDEKNING 565.772 874.700 892.200 
    1150 OPPLÆRING, KURS 14.252 0 0 
    1160 GODTGJØRING FOR REISER (ref utlegg: 1173) 82.585 72.100 73.500 
    1173 IKKE-OPPGAVEPLIKTIGE REISEUTGIFTER 0 21.800 22.200 
    1185 FORSIKRINGER 157 3.100 3.200 
    1270 KONSULENTTJENESTER 1.109.520 185.300 250.000 
    1300 KJØP FRA STATEN/STATLIGE INSTITUSJONER 0 82.500 84.200 
    1350 KJØP FRA ANDRE KOMMUNER/KOMM. INSTITUSJONER 87.617 20.600 21.000 
    1370 TIL ANDRE/DRIFTSAVTALER MED PRIVATE 1.708.480 0 0 
    1429 MOMS MED RETT TIL KOMPENSASJON 64.450 0 0 
    1474 BIDRAG 52.912 124.800 127.300 
  Sum utgifter 6.374.043 4.421.800 4.619.800 
 
    1700 REFUSJON FRA STATEN -545.943 0 0 
    1729 KOMPENSASJON FOR MVA PÅLØPT I DRIFTSREGNSKA -64.450 0 0 
    1770 FRA ANDRE (PRIVATE) -6.667 0 0 
    1780 REFUSJON FRA FORETAK I EGEN KOMMUNE SOM FØR 0 -4.421.800 -4.619.800 
    1790 INTERNSALG - INTERNE OVERFØRINGER -5.756.984 0 0 
  Sum inntekter -6.374.043 -4.421.800 -4.619.800 
 
Sum ansvar/Avdel: 761 BARNEVERNSTILTAK RINGEBU KOMMUN 0 0 0 
 
Ansvar/Avdel: 762 BARNEVERNSTILTAK SØR-FRON KOMMUNE 
    1010 FASTLØNN 20.888 0 0 
    1015 AVTALEFESTA TILLEGG 1.521 0 0 
    1030 EKSTRAHJELP 0 12.900 13.400 
    1050 ANNEN LØNN TREKKPLIKTIGE YTELSER 16.210 21.500 22.300 
    1056 ARBEIDSGODTGJØRELSE FOSTERHJEM 1.906.940 1.730.900 2.800.000 
    1057 ARBEIDSGODTGJØRELSE BESØKSHJEM 142.621 107.200 111.000 
    1058 ARBEIDSGODTGJØRING STØTTEKONTAKTER 39.384 75.000 77.600 
    1090 KLP 3.077 2.200 2.600 
    1099 ARBEIDSGIVERAVGIFT 227.425 206.800 320.900 
    1126 UTGIFTSDEKNING 738.004 738.200 752.900 
    1160 GODTGJØRING FOR REISER (ref utlegg: 1173) 96.380 51.600 100.000 
    1173 IKKE-OPPGAVEPLIKTIGE REISEUTGIFTER 176 0 0 
    1191 HUSLEIE, LEIE AV LOKALER 320 0 0 
    1270 KONSULENTTJENESTER 455.709 103.100 200.000 
    1300 KJØP FRA STATEN/STATLIGE INSTITUSJONER 0 51.600 52.600 
    1350 KJØP FRA ANDRE KOMMUNER/KOMM. INSTITUSJONER 15.290 30.900 31.500 
    1429 MOMS MED RETT TIL KOMPENSASJON 19.326 0 0 
    1474 BIDRAG 131.322 124.400 126.900 
  Sum utgifter 3.814.592 3.256.300 4.611.700 
 
    1729 KOMPENSASJON FOR MVA PÅLØPT I DRIFTSREGNSKA -19.326 0 0 
    1750 VEDERLAG FRA ANDRE KOMMUNER -1.185.348 0 0 
    1751 REFUSJON FRA SØR-FRON KOMMUNE -2.609.918 -3.256.300 -4.611.700 
  Sum inntekter -3.814.592 -3.256.300 -4.611.700 
 
Sum ansvar/Avdel: 762 BARNEVERNSTILTAK SØR-FRON KOMM 0 0 0 
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1 RINGEBU KOMMUNE (2016) - År/Periode 2016 1 - 13 12.10.2015 
  Regnskap Buds(end) ØP2016 salde 
  2014 2015 2016/V:611 
 
T O T A L T 0 0 0 
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